9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

NRIS Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda

June 17, 2010
9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Montana State Library,
Grizzly Conference Room
1515 E. Sixth Ave., Helena
Welcome & Introductions (Jennie Stapp)
Project Updates (Evan Hammer)
MSDI Stewardship Update
Updates on Active Projects
New Projects
Geographic Literacy Program (Jennie Stapp & Diane Papineau)
Break (snacks provided)
Montana Natural Heritage Program (Bryce Maxell)
NRIS Strategic Planning (Evan Hammer)
Data Ownership Discussion
Open Discussion

Next meeting (Evan Hammer)

Adjourn



