NRIS Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda

June 17, 2010 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Montana State Library, Grizzly Conference Room 1515 E. Sixth Ave., Helena

9:00 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions (Jennie Stapp)
9:05 a.m.	Project Updates (Evan Hammer) MSDI Stewardship Update Updates on Active Projects New Projects
9:40 a.m.	Geographic Literacy Program (Jennie Stapp & Diane Papineau)
10:00 a.m.	Break (snacks provided)
10:15 a.m.	Montana Natural Heritage Program (Bryce Maxell)
10:30 a.m.	NRIS Strategic Planning (Evan Hammer)
11:00 a.m.	Data Ownership Discussion
11:30 a.m.	Open Discussion
11:55 a.m.	Next meeting (Evan Hammer)
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn